FVG O-Tour 2018

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 10:43:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 04/02/2018

Categoria: BIANCO F

Pos. Nome

OLEOTTO Fiorella
DINI Michela
MANCINI Margherita
PIRWANI Alifiya
PETEJAN Ema

o U1~ W NP

NP VEDOATO Gaia
NP ALBANO Deborah Chiara
NP SKERLAVAI Michela

Categoria: BIANCO M

Pos. Nome

GIUDICI Gabriele
HRUSVAR Simone
GARBASSI Sebasian
DARDI Samuel
GERMANI Felix
FUCCI Giulio

BAVCAR Pietro
FORTUNA Zaccaria
VEDOATO Matteo
PASQUOTTO Giancarlo
ATZORI Zeno Giovanni

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

z 2
T T

Categoria: GIALLO F

Pos. Nome

RIVETTA Lisa

DAVID Donatella
SIKERINA Marina
HENRY Gaia
ONOFRIO Eva
BRESSI Emma
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
LIN Fiorella

DONINI Adriana
MARGIORE Manuela
CERESER Francesca
SOSSI llaria
BERTOCCHI Nadia

© 00 N O g b~ WOWN PP

;UZZZZ
~Z U U U T

GEBREHIWOT Kalkidan Ayalew

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Tempo
00:26:12
00:28:18
00:37:22
00:37:29
00:38:42
00:42:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:41
00:31:52
00:32:44
00:35:43
00:37:51
00:38:48
00:57:47
00:59:05
01:07:57
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:19
00:38:31
00:46:23
00:47:19
00:53:01
00:55:13
01:08:29
01:16:34
01:36:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: GIALLO M

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON PP

z 2
T O

Categoria: NERO F

Pos.
1

2

3

4

RI

Categoria: NERO M

Pos.

© 0 N o g b~ WN P

Z ZZZ NP PR R R R R PR
T U U UO ©®~NO b wiN PP O

Nome
MAZZUCCO Walter
PASQUINI Stefano
OLEOTTO Elia
SERGAS Pietro

DE MARTIN Enrico
FERLUGA Matej
BERTONI Mario
PETEJAN Diego
BAGGIO Renato
BONZANINI Ermes
FURLANI Alfredo

Nome

ZAMBIASI Clizia
DALLA SANTA Chiara
SEPIN Chiara
ALBANO Alessia
CANAL Marta

Nome

MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
PACASSO Alessandro
SERGAS Mauro
CLEMENTE Mauro
CECON Alessandro
POLOJAZ Goran

LAROTELLA Roberto
COLLODET Stefano
FERLUGA Peter
PILOTTO Nicola
GIACOMETTI Carlo
PIZZAMUS Paolo
MARUSSIG Maurizio
ZONATO Stefano
RIVETTA Andrea
MITRI Denis

LEONI Gianluca
FONTANOT Luca
CAFAGNA Michele
MARGIORE Andrea
RUZZIER Diego
BUTTERLEY Oliver
DE ECCHER Stefano

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING BOSCO CHIESANUOVA
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

ASD CRAL TRIESTE TRASPORTI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:58
00:33:17
00:34:36
00:35:12
00:37:00
00:39:12
00:44:44
00:47:15
01:06:35
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:02:46
01:04:45
01:06:28
01:16:41
01:35:56

Tempo
00:41:15
00:47:04
00:52:23
00:55:12
00:56:24
00:56:36
00:57:10
00:57:13
00:57:29
00:59:10
00:59:46
01:02:26
01:03:24
01:03:45
01:05:08
01:07:22
01:09:34
01:09:49
01:18:35
01:25:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



NP

Categoria: ROSSO F

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PP

Z ZZ2Z kR R R R R R
T T Toa b wNPEPR O

Categoria: ROSSO M

Pos.

© 0 N o s~ WN P

IZZ verrerRrPEPRrPPRPR
£ T To o owm~NO® oM wWNIER O

RUINI Luca

Nome

HENRY Luna
ZACCHIGNA Serena
FERLUGA Nastja
CIGNINI Stella
LOVISOTTO Marina
KUZMIN Anka
PECORARI Iris Aurora

SNIDERO Elena
ROVERE Francesca
ALBRIZIO Elisa

RUINI Cristina
BELTRAMELLO Elena
RAJGELJ Chiara
GHIZZO Paola
PREDAN Sonia

DE ECCHER Veronica
LEONE Camilla
DEGRASSI Michela

Nome

PACOR Fulvio
MATTIONI Flavio
PELESSONI Jozef
SOSSI Stefano
MIROLO Matteo
DE MARTIN Diego
FRAPPA Simone
FELCHERO Mauro
MOSOLO Fabrizio
PELESSONI Renato
GHERSI Giorgio
CIMADOR Enrico

ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SIEGA Gianfranco
GERMANI Marko
ULIANA Siro
CEREATTI Roberto
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo

CERESER Elvio
SOSSI Enrico
SYLVESTER Mark

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:11
00:53:51
00:53:57
00:54:43
00:56:56
00:57:18
01:00:20
01:02:28
01:09:05
01:10:44
01:11:18
01:12:04
01:12:11
01:14:57
01:20:15
01:47:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:45:47
00:51:18
00:51:32
00:51:53
00:52:55
00:53:15
00:54:18
00:55:51
00:58:01
00:58:03
00:58:41
01:01:13
01:01:28
01:01:39
01:03:21
01:04:50
01:10:40
01:11:06
01:41:58
01:46:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:00:03



PM BALANZIN Camillo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD 01:09:55



