

Classifica Definitiva

FVG O-Tour 2018

Data: 04/02/2018

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 11:47:45

Categoria: BIANCO F

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:12
2	DINI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:28:18
3	MANCINI Margherita	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:37:22
4	PIRWANI Alifiya	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:37:29
5	PETEJAN Ema	A.S.D. Gaja	00:38:42
6	PAVLI Tina	A.S.D. Gaja	00:42:16
NP	ALBANO Deborah Chiara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	SKERLAVAI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	VEDOATO Gaia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: BIANCO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:26:41
2	HRUSVAR Simone	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:52
3	GARBASSI Sebasian	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:32:44
4	DARDI Samuel	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:43
5	GERMANI Felix	A.S.D. Gaja	00:37:51
6	FUCCI Giulio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:38:48
7	BAVCAR Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:57:47
8	FORTUNA Zaccaria	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:05
9	VEDOATO Matteo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:07:57
NP	ATZORI Zeno Giovanni	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
NP	PASQUOTTO Giancarlo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO F

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:33:19
2	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:31
3	SIKERINA Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:23
4	HENRY Gaia	A.S.D. Gaja	00:47:19
5	ONOFRIO Eva	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:53:01
6	BRESSI Emma	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:55:13
7	TOMBOLATO Fiorella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:08:29
8	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:16:34
9	DONINI Adriana	A.S.D. Gaja	01:36:09
NP	BERTOCCHI Nadia	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:00:00
NP	CERESER Francesca	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00
NP	SOSSI Ilaria	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	GEBREHIWOT Kalkidan Ayalew	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:58
2	PASQUINI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:33:17
3	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:36
4	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:12
5	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:00
6	FERLUGA Matej	A.S.D. Gaja	00:39:12
7	BERTONI Mario	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:44:44
8	PETEJAN Diego	A.S.D. Gaja	00:47:15
9	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:06:35
NP	BONZANINI Ermes	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:00:00
NP	FURLANI Alfredo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO F

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:02:46
2	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:04:45
3	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:06:28
4	ALBANO Alessia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:16:41
RI	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:35:56

Categoria: NERO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:15
2	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:04
3	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:23
4	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:55:12
5	CECON Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:24
6	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	00:56:36
7	PAVLI Gregor	A.S.D. Gaja	00:57:10
8	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:57:13
9	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:57:29
10	FERLUGA Peter	A.S.D. Gaja	00:59:10
11	PILOTTO Nicola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:46
12	GIACOMETTI Carlo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:02:26
13	PIZZAMUS Paolo	A.S.D. Gaja	01:03:24
14	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:03:45
15	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:05:08
16	RIVETTA Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:07:22
17	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:09:34
18	LEONI Gianluca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:09:49
19	FONTANOT Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:18:35
20	CAFAGNA Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:25:21
NP	RUINI Luca	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	DE ECCHER Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:00:00
NP	RUZZIER Diego	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO F

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HENRY Luna	A.S.D. Gaja	00:52:11
2	ZACCHIGNA Serena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:53:51
3	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:53:57
4	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:54:43
5	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:56
6	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:18
7	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:20
8	PAVLI Margareta	A.S.D. Gaja	01:02:28
9	SNIDERO Elena	A.S.D. Gaja	01:09:05
10	ROVERE Francesca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:10:44
11	ALBRIZIO Elisa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:11:18
12	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:12:04
13	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:12:11
14	RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:14:57
15	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:20:15
16	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:47:00
NP	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
NP	DE ECCHER Veronica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DEGRASSI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO M

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PACOR Fulvio	A.S.D. Gaja	00:45:47
2	MATTIONI Flavio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:18
3	PELESSONI Jozef	A.S.D. Gaja	00:51:32
4	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:51:53
5	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:55
6	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:15
7	FRAPPA Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:18
8	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:51
9	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:58:01
10	PELESSONI Renato	A.S.D. Gaja	00:58:03
11	GHERSI Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:58:41
12	CIMADOR Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:01:13
13	PEAR Sebastijan	A.S.D. Gaja	01:01:28
14	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:01:39
15	SIEGA Gianfranco	A.S.D. Gaja	01:03:21
16	GERMANI Marko	A.S.D. Gaja	01:04:50
17	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:10:40
18	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:11:06
19	POLDRUGO Pierpaolo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:41:58
20	PAVLI Zdenko	A.S.D. Gaja	01:46:43
NP	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
NP	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	SYLVESTER Mark	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:00:03

